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Konwerter Single SC-10 Telmor

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Srednica szyjki
Ilos¢ wyjsé

Szumy wtasne

Wzmocnienie konwertera

Konwerter Single SC-10 Telmor

Model: WAN-0203-001-02

llo$¢ wyjsc: 1 szt.

Wzmocnienie konwertera: 60-70

L]
e Srednica szyjki: 40 mm
L]

Szumy wtasne: 1 dB

34,24 zt

47471
WAN-0203-001-02
5903953010018
40 mm

1 szt.

1dB

60-70
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